10:00 AM

10:50 AM

11:40 AM

12:30 PM

1:20 PM

MM - Panthers vs | MM Dolphins vs
Bears Bills

MM Lions vs
Vikings

Majors Seahawks vs Chargers

PW Seahawks vs Falcons

PW 49er's vs Steelers

Majors Rams vs Eagles

PW Broncos vs Rams

Jun 49er's vs Eagles

Pros Bears vs Vikings

Jun Steelers vs 49er's Ochoa

Jun Broncos vs Rams

Pros 49er's vs Siants

Jun Jets vs Chargers

Jun Bears vs Giants

Major Raiders Reyes vs Raiders
McCafferty




