

10:00 AM	MM - Panthers vs Bears	MM Dolphins vs Bills	MM Lions vs Vikings	Majors Seahawks vs Chargers
10:50 AM	PW Seahawks vs Falcons		PW 49er's vs Steelers	Majors Rams vs Eagles
11:40 AM	PW Broncos vs Rams		Jun 49er's vs Eagles	Pros Bears vs Vikings
12:30 PM	Jun Steelers vs 49er's Ochoa		Jun Broncos vs Rams	Pros 49er's vs Siants
1:20 PM	Jun Jets vs Chargers		Jun Bears vs Giants	Major Raiders Reyes vs Raiders McCafferty